
CABIN DOOR PANELS QUOTATION FORM (Rev. 04/2022)

GENERAL INSTALLATION DATA

CLIENT:
Full company name:

ORDER DATE:
ORDER REFERENCE:

REQUESTED DELIVERY:

DOOR CLEAR OPENING WIDTH:

QUANTITY:

DOOR OPENING VIEW FROM LANDING:

N°

HEIGHT H.

CABIN DOOR PANELS

TYPE:
TELEX

OVERTRAVEL:

COLOR:

NOTES:

CABIN DOOR PANELS

CENTRAL
NO

600
700
800

STAINLESS STEEL
COLOR

45 (SLIM)
75

115

45 (CENTRAL)
90

135

900
1100
1300

2000 (STANDARD)

1 PANEL
3 PANELS
YES (20 mm STANDARD)
YES (L= mm                 )

650
750
850

1000
1200

 
2100 (EXTRA)

2 PANELS
4 PANELS

DOOR OPENING VIEW FROM LANDING:

Opening
LEFT

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
CENTRAL

Opening
LEFT

Opening
LEFT

Opening
CENTRAL

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
RIGHT


