CABIN DOOR PANELS QUOTATION FORM (Rev. 04/2022)

CLIENT:	Full company name:					ift components	
ORDER DATE:							
ORDER REFERENCE:							
REQUESTED DELIVERY:							
GENERAL INSTALLATION DATA							
DOOR CLEAR OPENING WIDTH:				600		650	
				700		750	
				800		850	
			900			1000	
			1100			1200	
			1300				
HEIGHT H.			2000 (STANDARD)		$\perp \sqsubseteq$	2100 (EXTRA)	
TYPE:	TELEX TELEX	Щ	1 PANEL			2 PANELS	
	CENTRAL	Щ	3 PANELS			4 PANELS	
OVERTRAVEL:	□ NO	ᆜ	YES (20 mm STA			ARD)	
		YES (L= mm_)	
CABIN DOOR PANELS							
QUANTITY:		N°					
COLOR:				STAINLE		ESS STEEL	
			COLOR				
			45	(SLIM)		45 (CENTRAL)	
DOOR OPENING VIEW FROM LANDING:				75		90	
				115		135	
CABIN DOOR PANELS							
DOOR OPENING VIEW FROM LANDING:							
						pening LEFT	
					l Op	pening RIGHT	
			Opening CENTRAL				
			Opening LEFT				
			Opening RIGHT				
			Opening LEFT				
			Opening RIGHT				
					Or CE	pening NTRAL	
NOTES:							